
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Sunday 7/8/18 Monday 7/9/18 Tuesday 7/10/18 Wednesday 7/11/18 Thursday 7/12/18 Friday 7/13/18

4th day 5th day 6th day 7th day 8th day 9th day

7a - 9a Province 
ECW Breakfast 
Meetings

7:30a - 7:50a Yoga Body Prayer

8a - 12:30p 
Worship in local 
parishes or 
attend a simple 
Eucharist in 
Convention 
Center at 10:30 
(w/GC)

8a - 4p TM 
Registration ↓ ↓

8a - 4p TM 
Registration ↓ ↓

8a - 9a Bring 
Your Own 
Breakfast with 
TBA

9a - 9:20a Meditation/Music 9a - 9:20a Meditation/Music

9:30a - 10:15a 
Bishops United 
Against Gun 
Violence: Public 
Witness march

9:30a - 11a Plenary IV - 
Nominating Report, Nominees' 
Speeches, Finance Report

9:30a - 11:30a Plenary V - Election 
and Installation of New Board

10a - 11:30a ECW Closing 
Celebration and Eucharist, 
including Commissioning of New 
Board

11p - 12p Meet the Nominees

12p - 12:20p Meditation/Music 12p - 12:20p Meditation/Music

12:30p - 2p Distinguished Woman 
Luncheon (Hilton Austin - 
Downtown)

12:30p Lunch 12:30p Lunch

2p Exhibit Hall Closes

2:30p - 5:45p Workshops 2:30p - 4:00p Workshops 2:30p - 4:00p Workshops

5:15p - 6:30p Worship (w/GC) 
(Convention Center)

5:15p - 6:30p Worship (w/GC) 
(Convention Center)

5:15p - 6:30p Worship (w/GC) 
(Convention Center)

7:30p - 9p Closing Eucharist 
(w/GC) (The Austin Convention 
Center)


