	Sunday 7/8/18 4th day		Monday 7/9/18 5th day		Tuesday 7/10/18		Wednesday 7/11/18 7th day		Thursday 7/12/18		Friday 7/13/18 9th day	
7:00 AM				7a - 9a Province ECW Breakfast								
				Meetings	700 750 V	D. I. D.						
					7:30a - 7:50a Yog	ga Body Prayer						
8:00 AM		8a - 12:30p	8a - 4p TM		8a - 4p TM	8a - 9a Bring						
8.00 AW		Worship in local parishes or	Registration ↓ ↓		Registration ↓ ↓	Your Own Breakfast with						
		attend a simple Eucharist in				TBA						
		Convention Center at 10:30										
9:00 AM		(w/GC)	9a - 9:20a Medita	tion/Music	9a - 9:20a Medita	tion/Music						
	9:30a - 10:15a		9:30a - 11a Plena	ry IV -	9:30a - 11:30a Ple and Installation of	enary V - Election						
	Bishops United Against Gun Violence: Public		Nominating Repo Speeches, Finance	rt, Nominees'	and Installation of	f New Board						
10:00 AM	Violence: Public Witness march						10a - 11:30a ECV	V Closing				
							Celebration and E including Commis Board	ucnarist, sioning of New				
							Board					
11:00 AM			11p - 12p Meet th	e Nominees								
40.00 5::			40- 40-00 1:		40- 40-00 1:	litatian (NA	ļ		ļ			
12:00 PM			12p - 12:20p Med	itation/Music	12p - 12:20p Med	litation/Music						
	12:30n 2n Dietin	quished Woman	12:30p Lunch		12:30p Lunch							
	12:30p - 2p Distin Luncheon (Hilton Downtown)	Austin -	12.30p Euricii		12.30p Euricii							
1:00 PM	Dominoum,											
2:00 PM							2p Exhibit Hall Cle	oses				
	2:30p - 5:45p Workshops		2:30p - 4:00p Workshops		2:30p - 4:00p Workshops							
3:00 PM												
4:00 PM							<u> </u>					
5:00 PM			l									
			5:15p - 6:30p Wor (Convention Cent	rship (w/GC)	5:15p - 6:30p Worship (w/GC) (Convention Center)		5:15p - 6:30p Worship (w/GC) (Convention Center)					
			(SS FORMOTI GETTER)		(Co.iveniion Center)		(South					
6:00 PM												
7:00 PM			ļ		<u> </u>		<u> </u>					
r.ou FIVI												
									7:30p - 9p Closing	Eucharist		
									(w/GC) (The Aust Center)	n Convention		
8:00 PM												
9:00 PM											•	